
menu 



 
 

HERB & GARLIC BREAD   8

BRUSCHETTA   15
tomato & basil infused with K.I garlic, oregano and local olive oil

served on gri l led ciabatta, then topped with Adelaide Hil ls feta &

sticky balsamic glaze 

SAMBAL PORK   17
slow cooked pork belly, gri l led & served with a herby vermicell i  & chil i

salad with a sweet & sour mild sambal

DIP PLATE   14   
gril led pitta basted with rosemary & garlic oil served with house

made dip, roasted capsicums & K.I black olives 

LEMON PEPPER SQUID   17
tender squid coated in our own lemon pepper, rice flour & K.I salt

mix, served with summer greens & garlic aioli

KING PRAWNS   22
butterfl ied whole S.A king prawns char gri l led & finished with a

lemon myrtle and K.I garlic butter, served on a bed of leafy greens

with lemon

CAJUN CHICKEN   16
chicken pieces l ightly coated in rice flour, cajun spices & served with

chipotle aioli & summer greens

BLACK MUSSELS   18   
Boston Bay black mussels sauteed with Italian sausage, fresh garlic, 

a splash of white wine, fresh tomato & served with gri l led

 ciabatta bread

  GRAZING PLATTER FOR 2   52 

gril led Italian sausage, salt bush lamb cutlets, pickled S.A octopus, house

made dukka, Adelaide Hil ls feta cheese, gri l led pitta, house dip, crackers

and K.I black olives

gf option available
 

gluten free
 

vegetarian
 

vegan friendly
 
 

starters & entrees

although our kitchen 
tries to accommodate
dietary requirements, 
we can not guarantee 
there will be no cross
contamination that 
takes place

keep in mind



salads & seafood

SEA PLATTER FOR 2   79
gril led S.A king prawns (4), battered FOD (2), S.A pickled

octopus, sauteed boston bay black mussels, lemon pepper squid, 

crumbed scallops served with thick cut chips, house salad, lemon 

& dil l  aioli

ALE BATTERED HAKE  24   29 
golden fried hake fi l lets, served with thick cut chips, house 

salad, a dil l  aioli & lemon wedge

FISH OF THE DAY  
please refer to our specials board for more details

  MEDITERRANEAN BOWL   23 

summer greens, Adelaide Hil ls feta cheese, K.I black olives, spanish

onion, roasted capsicums, fresh tomato, cucumber, oregano & 

finished with a sweet balsamic glaze

add gril led chicken, haloumi or pork belly  +7

 PENNY'S CAESAR   29
leafy greens, aged parmesan, crispy bacon, crunchy herb croutons

with a house made garlic dressing topped with gri l led chicken

pieces

SAMBAL NOODLE BOWL   24
vermicell i  noodles, coriander, mint, crispy shallots, bean sprouts & 

fresh chil i ,  tossed through house made sambal dressing 

add gril led chicken, haloumi or pork belly  +7

(1)             (2)

LEMON PEPPER SQUID   28
S.A squid coated in our own lemon pepper, rice flour & K.I salt mix,

served with golden chips, house salad, lemon & garlic aioli

BOSTON BAY MUSSELS   29 
black mussels sauteed with white wine, fresh diced tomato, fresh

garlic, chil i  & parsley tossed through linguine pasta & finished with

olive oil



mains & burgers

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL   24

chicken breast crumbed & golden fried, served with a house salad & thick

cut chips and sauce of your choice

mash not chips +2        steamed veg not salad +2

PORTERHOUSE BEEF SCHNITZEL   25

thick cut beef crumbed & golden fried, served with a house salad,

thick cut chips and sauce of your choice

mash not chips  +2        steamed veg not salad   +2

  PENNY BURGER   26  
house made 100% angus beef patty char gri l led with cheddar cheese,

bacon, crispy onion rings, tomato, garlic aioli ,  beetroot relish & lettuce

on a turkish bun, served with thick cut chips

GF bun & chips +2

  CHOOK BURGER   25  
 golden fried cajun chicken, cheddar cheese, bacon, chipotle

 aioli ,  roasted capsicum & lettuce on a turkish bun, served with 

thick cut chips

GF bun & chips  +2

  HALOUMI BURGER   24  
gril led turkish bun with sweet beetroot relish, gooey baked haloumi

cheese, garlic aioli ,  lettuce & crispy shallots served with 

thick cut chips

GF bun & chips +2

peppercorn +3

mushroom +3

gravy +3

red wine jus +3

garlic aioli +2

chipotle aioli +2

parmigiana   +5

garlic cream  +5

rango   +8

garlic prawns   +12

thick cream, fresh garlic & parsley

sauces  schnitzel toppers

napolitana sauce & melted cheese

pulled beef, onion, bbq sauce, cheese & chipotle aioli

sauteed prawns in cream, fresh garlic & parsley



the grill & sides

peppercorn

mushroom

gravy

red wine jus

garlic aioli +2

chipotle aioli +2

mustard

garlic cream  +5

garlic prawns   +12

thick cream, fresh garlic & parsley

sauteed prawns in cream, fresh garlic & parsley

sauces     grill toppers

SURF & TURF   42
300g black angus scotch fi l let steak, cooked to your l iking, served with

sauteed prawns in a creamy garlic sauce with steamed asparagus &

hand cut potatoes 

 SALT BUSH LAMB   38
blushing lamb cutlets accompanied by snow pea, bean sprout,

pomegranate & roasted capsicum salad with sweet pea puree, garlic

& rosemary potatoes

 ANGUS STEAK   29    41
angus rump steak cooked to your l iking & served with a sauce of your

choice, house salad & thick cut chips

mash not chips +2          steamed veg not salad +2

 1KG BAD BOY   59
South Australian black angus rump steak cooked to your l iking served

with house salad, a sauce of your choice & thick cut chips

mash not chips +2        steamed veg not salad +2

PLUS finish the whole plate by yourself & you get a FREE 

beer, wine or soft drink!!!

 SOUVLAKI CHICKEN   28
marinated chicken skewers char gri l led, with a greek style salad 

of mixed lettuce, olives, fresh tomato, roasted capsicums, cucumber 

& Adelaide Hil ls feta cheese; aside of gri l led pita bread & garlic sauce

add a small serve of chips +4

250g      500g

GARLIC MASH   5
house made mashed potato, with cream, butter & fresh garlic

SEASONAL VEGETABLES   6
seasonal veggies steamed and sauteed in garlic butter

  STEAKHOUSE CHIPS   9  
served with tomato sauce

  SWEET POTATO FRIES   11  
served with garlic aioli

 ONION RINGS   9 
served with garlic aioli

ROSEMARY & GARLIC CHIPS   12
hand cut chips, tossed through rosemary & garlic salt

HOUSE SALAD   9
with honey mustard dressing

sides



desserts

 

 

 

ICE CREAM SUNDAE   7
vanil la ice cream with fresh berries, chocolate syrup 

& crispy wafer biscuits

BAKED CHEESECAKE   12
creamy new york style baked cheesecake served with 

whipped cream & fresh berries

  LIMONCELLO SORBET   14  
KIS Limoncello served ice cold, ready to pour over raspberry 

sorbet, accompanied by fresh berries & sugared orange

  HONEY & LAVENDER PANNACOTTA   12  
 local K.I honey, fresh lavender cooked into a smooth pannacotta

 with raspberry gel & a short bread biscuit

  NUTELLA CREPE   12  
thin crepe rolled with fresh strawberries & vanil la ice cream,

drizzled with warm Nutella & finished with icing sugar

 AFFOGATO   7

  KIDS ICE CREAM   5  

 vanil la ice cream served with chocolate syrup & sprinkles

PENNY CHEESEBOARD   32  
lavosh crackers, water crackers, quince paste with fresh

strawberries, mixed dried fruits with Adelaide Hil ls brie & marinated

feta, Warrnambool aged cheddar & Le Vera soft blue...

 just enough for 2 people

fresh espresso coffee aside a scoop of vanil la ice cream

add a l iqueur of your choice...

Baileys + 7

Frangelico + 7

Vanil la Galliano + 7

Kahlua + 6

K.I Honey Island Sting + 7

 



cocktails
PENNY ESPRESSO   18

espresso coffee shaken to perfection with vodka, simple syrup, 

Frangelico & Kahlua, then strained to achieve a creamy top

KANGARITA   17
our take on a margarita with tequila, Cointreau, KIS Limoncello, fresh

lemon & lime juice strained into a salt rimmed glass

GIN BERRY   17
23rd Street signature gin muddled with strawberry, l ime & wild

flowers, topped with soda & squash, rimmed with 

pink sugar - summer sell out 2020

GOLDEN PASH   16
vodka shaken with peach liqueur, passion fruit pulp, mango puree &

pineapple juice garnished with dried orange

LAVENDER MARTINI   18
KIS Wild gin shaken with sweet house made lavender syrup, apple juice,

fresh l ime... strained & served

KARAMELLO KOALA   17
butterscotch & chocolate l iqueurs swirled around with tia maria &

milk served over thick dulce de leche 

PIMMS PITCHER  28
a splash of lemonade, ginger ale

 & pimms, stirred with fresh fruits 

& cucumber - serves 4-5

PENNY SANGRIA  27
sweet white & shiraz wine muddled

with fresh strawberries, orange &

finished with apple juice

serves 3-4

PASSIONJITO  29
white rum muddled with mint, fresh

lime, passionfruit pulp, apple juice

& soda - serves 3-4

share with friends...local tastes...
MERRY MULBERRY  15
sparkling blood orange juice,

topped with KIS Mulberry gin

WILD SIP  12
soda water, KIS Wild gin with 

fresh strawberry & mint

CRANBERRY KISS  13  
KIS Limoncello served with

sparkling cranberry juice & lime



sparkling & whites
Penny's House Sparkling

Grant Burge Prosecco

Dudley Bubbly

Grounded Cru PNC

Dudley Sparkling Shiraz

Bleasdale Sparkling Shiraz

Penny's House 

False Cape 

Wicks Est 

Villa Maria - NZ

False Cape 

Leo Buring Eden Valley

Dudley

Angoves Organic

False Cape

Bleasdale Pinot Gris

Dudley Ripple

Wirra Wirra Mrs Wrigley 

Sp
ark

lin
g

Sa
uvi

gno
n 

Bl
an

c
Rie

sli
ng

Ch
ard

on
na

y
Pin

ot 
M

osc
ato

6.5

8.5

10

-

-

-

6.5

10

9.5

9

9.5

9

9.5

8

9.5

9

9

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

9.5

15

14.5

13.5

14.5

13.5

14.5

12.5

14.5

13.5

13.5

-

28

38

44

55

44

46

28

45

42

40

42

40

42

36

42

40

40

40

150ml 250ml BTL



rose & reds

False Cape

Rockfords Alicante

Penny's House

False Cape

Gemtree Bloodstone Organic

Pepperjack Graded

St Hallet Blackwell

Henshke Henrys Seven

Rockfords Basket Press

Penfolds Bin 28

Wynns Coonawarra The Siding

Robert Oatley Signature

KI Estate 

Bowen Estate

Wynns Connawarra Black Label

Dudley Shearing Shed CSM

Tomich Hill Pinot Noir

Hentley V&V GSM

Running With Bulls Tempranillo

Grant Burge Hillcot Merlot

Ro
se

Sh
ira

z
Ca

ber
ne

t S
au

vig
no

n
Bl

en
ds 

&
 O

the
rs

14.5

-

9.5

10.5

10

-

-

-

-

-

13

15

-

-

-

13.5

14.5

14.5

15

13.5

42

55

28

46

44

70

99

110

135

110

40

44

55

80

75

40

42

42

44

40

150ml 250ml BTL
9.5

-

6.5

10

10

-

-

-

-

-

9

10

-

-

-

9

9.5

9.5

10

9



ciders & 
bottled beer

XXXX Dry Lager  7

Byron Bay  7

Hahn Ultra  7

West End  7.5

Great Northern Original  7.5

Carlton Draught  7.5

Vic Bitter  7.5

Hahn Super Dry  7.5

Carlton Dry  7.5

Coopers Pale  8

Coopers Sparkling  8

Coopers Pacific  8

James Squire Shackles  8

Coopers Stout  8.5

Southwark Stout  9.5

Full Strength 

Light & Mid Strength
Cascade 0%  5

Heineken 0%  5

Hahn Premium Light  6.5

Cascade Premium Light  7

Great Northern Super Crisp  7

Coopers Mild  7

Hahn 3.5%  7

Imported
Asahi Super Dry  8.5

Peroni  8.5

Heineken  8

Stella  8

Corona  8.5

Guiness  10

Cider
Strongbow Original  7

Strongbow Low Carb  7

Strongbow Dry  7

Somersby Apple  7.5

Somersby Pear  7.5

Mercury Draught  7.5

Mercury Dry  7.5

Adelaide Hills Apple  8.5

Rekorderling 

Strawberry & Lime  11

Local Tastes
KI Brewery Pale  10

KI Brewery IPA  10

KI Brewery Amber  10

KI Brewery Stout  10

Drunken Drone  10



spirits & rtds 

Post Mix + 1.5
Cascade, Capi & Fever Tree + 4

 

Johnnie Walker Red  6

Canadian Club  6

Jameson  7

Johnny Walker Black  7.5

Proper Twelve  8.5

Glenfiddich 12yo  9

Sexton  9

Jim Beam  6

Jack Daniel  6.5

Southern Comfort  6.5

Makers Mark  7

Wild Turkey  7

Wild Turkey Longbranch  8.5

Woodford Reserve  9.5

JD Single Barrel  12.5

Bacardi White  6

Bundaberg  6

Captain Morgan  6.5

Sailor Jerry  7

Kraken Spiced  8.5

Gordons  6

Bombay Saphire  7

Tanqueray  7

Bombay Berry Bramble  7.5

23rd Street Signature  9

KIS Wild Gin  9.5

KIS O Gin  9.5

KIS Mulberry  12

Smirnoff  6

Grey Goose  9

Sierra Silver  7

Jose Cuervo  7

Espolon  9

Patron XO Cafe  9

St Agnes Brandy  5

Campari  5

Kahlua  6

Midori  6.5

Malibu  6.5

Jagermeister  6.5

Aperol  7

Pimms  7

Frangelico  7

Chain of Ponds Island Sting  7

Baileys  7.5

Galliano Range  7.5

Fireball Cinnamon  8

Cointreau  8

KIS Limoncello  8.5

Chambord  10

Cruisers  9

Brookvale LLB  10

Lemon Ruski  10

Canadian Club Cola/Dry  11

Pimms & Lemonade  11

Bundaberg & Cola  11

Jim Beam & Cola  12

Gordons Pink & Soda 12

Wild Turkey & Cola  12

Jack Daniels & Cola  13

Tanqueray &Tonic 14

Scotch & Whiskey Vodka & Tequila

Bourbon
Rum

Gin

Botlled R.T.D's

Liqueurs &Others


