

starters + entrees

HERB & GARLIC BREAD 🕢 8

DIP PLATE 14

grilled pitta basted with rosemary & garlic oil served with house made dip, roasted capsicums & K.I black olives

BRUSCHETTA 15

tomato & basil infused with K.I garlic, oregano and local olive oil served on grilled ciabatta, then topped with Adelaide Hills feta & sticky balsamic glaze

SAMBAL PORK 17

slow cooked pork belly, grilled & served with a herby vermicelli & chili
salad with a sweet & sour mild sambal

LEMON PEPPER SOUID 17

tender squid coated in our own lemon pepper, rice flour & K.I salt mix, served with summer greens & garlic aioli 🕤

KING PRAWNS 22

butterflied whole S.A king prawns char grilled & finished with a lemon myrtle and K.I garlic butter, served on a bed of leafy greens with lemon

BLACK MUSSELS 18

Boston Bay black mussels sauteed with Italian sausage, fresh garlic, a splash of white wine, fresh tomato & served with grilled ciabatta bread

CAJUN CHICKEN 16

chicken pieces lightly <mark>coated in rice flour, ca</mark>jun spices & served with chipotl<mark>e ai</mark>oli & summer greens 😭

GRAZING PLATTER FOR 2 52

grilled Italian sausage, salt bush lamb cutlets, pickled S.A octopus, house made dukka, Adelaide Hills feta cheese, grilled pitta, house dip, crackers and K.I black olives

keep in mind

although our kitchen tries to accommodate dietary requirements, we can not guarantee there will be no cross contamination that takes place







salads + seatood

MEDITERRANEAN BOWL 23

summer greens, Adelaide Hills feta cheese, K.I black olives, spanish onion, roasted capsicums, fresh tomato, cucumber, oregano & finished with a sweet balsamic glaze \(\)

add grilled chicken, haloumi or pork belly +7

SAMBAL NOODLE BOWL 24

vermicelli noodles, coriander, mint, crispy shallots, bean sprouts & fresh chili, tossed through house made sambal dressing The add grilled chicken, haloumi or pork belly +7

PENNY'S CAESAR 29

leafy greens, aged parmesan, crispy bacon, crunchy herb croutons with a house made garlic dressing topped with grilled chicken pieces

FISH OF THE DAY

please refer to our specials board for more details

ALE BATTERED HAKE 24(1) 29(2)

golden fried hake fillets, served with thick cut chips, house salad, a dill aioli & lemon wedge

LEMON PEPPER SQUID 28

S.A squid coated in our own lemon pepper, rice flour & K.I salt mix, served with golden chips, house salad, lemon & garlic aioli

BOSTON BAY MUSSELS 29

black mussels sauteed with white wine, fresh diced tomato, fresh garlic, chili & parsley tossed through linguine pasta & finished with olive oil

SEA PLATTER FOR 2 79

grilled S.A king prawns (4), battered FOD (2), S.A pickled octopus, sauteed boston bay black mussels, lemon pepper squid, crumbed scallops served with thick cut chips, house salad, lemon & dill aioli



mains + burgers

CHOOK BURGER

golden fried cajun chicken, cheddar cheese, bacon, chipotle aioli, roasted capsicum & lettuce on a turkish bun, served with thick cut chips

GF bun & chips +2

PENNY BURGER

house made 100% angus beef patty char grilled with cheddar cheese, bacon, crispy onion rings, tomato, garlic aioli, beetroot relish & lettuce on a turkish bun, served with thick cut chips

GF bun & chips +2

HALOUMI BURGER 24

grilled turkish bun with sweet beetroot relish, gooey baked haloumi cheese, garlic aioli, lettuce & crispy shallots served with thick cut chips

GF bun & chips +2

PORTERHOUSE BEEF SCHNITZEL 25

thick cut beef crumbed & golden fried, served with a house salad, thick cut chips and sauce of your choice

mash not chips +2 steamed veg not salad +2

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL 2.4

chicken breast crumbed & golden fried, served with a house salad & thick cut chips and sauce of your choice

mash not chips +2 steamed veg not salad +2

sauces

peppercorn +3

mushroom +3

gravy +3

red wine jus +3

garlic aioli +2

chipotle aioli +2

schnitzel toppers

parmigiana +5

napolitana sauce & melted cheese

garlic cream +5

thick cream, fresh garlic & parsley

rango +8

pulled beef, onion, bbq sauce, cheese & chipotle aioli

garlic prawns +12

sauteed prawns in cream, fresh garlic & parsley





SURF & TURF 42

300g black angus scotch fillet steak, cooked to your liking, served with sauteed prawns in a creamy garlic sauce with steamed asparagus & hand cut potatoes

SALT BUSH LAMB 38

blushing lamb cutlets accompanied by snow pea, bean sprout, pomegranate & roasted capsicum salad with sweet pea puree, garlic & rosemary potatoes

SOUVLAKI CHICKEN 28

marinated chicken skewers char grilled, with a greek style salad of mixed lettuce, olives, fresh tomato, roasted capsicums, cucumber & Adelaide Hills feta cheese; aside of grilled pita bread & garlic sauce add a small serve of chips +4

ANGUS STEAK 29 250g 41 500g

angus rump steak cooked to your liking & served with a sauce of your choice, house salad & thick cut chips

mash not chips +2

steamed veg not salad +2

1KG BAD BOY 59

South Australian black angus rump steak cooked to your liking served
with house salad, a sauce of your choice & thick cut chips
mash not chips +2 steamed veg not salad +2

PLUS finish the whole plate by yourself & you get a FREE beer, wine or soft drink!!!

sauces

mustard

peppercorn mushroom gravy red wine jus garlic aioli +2 chipotle aioli +2

grill toppers

garlic cream +5
thick cream, fresh garlic & parsley
garlic prawns +12

sauteed prawns in cream, fresh garlic & parsley

11

sides

SWEET POTATO FRIES
served with garlic aioli

STEAKHOUSE CHIPS 9

served with tomato sauce

SEASONAL VEGETABLES 6

seasonal veggies steamed and sauteed in garlic butter 😜

GARLIC MASH 5

house made mashed potato, with cream, butter & fresh garlic

ROSEMARY & GARLIC CHIPS

hand cut chips, tossed through rosemary & garlic salt 😜

ONION RINGS 9

HOUSE SALAD 9 with honey mustard dressing

PH

desserts

HONEY & LAVENDER PANNACOTTA

local K.I honey, fresh lavender cooked into a smooth pannacotta with raspberry gel & a short bread biscuit 🧲

LIMONCELLO SORBET 14

KIS Limoncello served ice cold, ready to pour over raspberry sorbet, accompanied by fresh berries & sugared orange 🗲

NUTELLA CREPE

thin crepe rolled with fresh strawberries & vanilla ice cream. drizzled with warm Nutella & finished with icing sugar ⊱

BAKED CHEESECAKE 12

creamy new york style baked cheesecake served with whipped cream & fresh berries

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

vanilla ice cream with fresh berries, chocolate syrup & crispy wafer biscuits

KIDS ICE CREAM

vanilla ice cream served with chocolate syrup & sprinkles 🈜

AFFOGATO

fresh espresso coffee aside a scoop of vanilla ice cream add a liqueur of your choice...

> Baileys + 7 Frangelico + 7

Vanilla Galliano + 7

Kahlua + 6

K.I Honey Island Stina + 7

PENNY CHEESEBOARD 32

lavosh crackers, water crackers, quince paste with fresh strawberries, mixed dried fruits with Adelaide Hills brie & marinated feta, Warrnambool aged cheddar & Le Vera soft blue... just enough for 2 people



PENNY ESPRESSO

espresso coffee shaken to perfection with vodka, simple syrup, Frangelico & Kahlua, then strained to achieve a creamy top

GIN BERRY

23rd Street signature gin muddled with strawberry, lime & wild flowers, topped with soda & squash, rimmed with pink sugar - summer sell out 2020

KANGARITA

our take on a margarita with tequila, Cointreau, KIS Limoncello, fresh lemon & lime juice strained into a salt rimmed glass

GOLDEN PASH 16

vodka shaken with peach liqueur, passion fruit pulp, mango puree & pineapple juice garnished with dried orange

KARAMELLO KOALA 17

butterscotch & chocolate liqueurs swirled around with tia maria & milk served over thick dulce de leche

LAVENDER MARTINI

KIS Wild gin shaken with sweet house made lavender syrup, apple juice, fresh lime... strained & served

MERRY MULBERRY 15

sparkling blood orange juice, topped with KIS Mulberry gin

WILD SIP 12

soda water, KIS Wild gin with fresh strawberry & mint

CRANBERRY KISS 13

KIS Limoncello served with sparkling cranberry juice & lime

local tastes... share with friends...

PIMMS PITCHER

a splash of lemonade, ginger ale & pimms, stirred with fresh fruits & cucumber - serves 4-5

PENNY SANGRIA 2.7

sweet white & shiraz wine muddled with fresh strawberries, orange & finished with apple juice

serves 3-4

PASSIONJITO 29

white rum muddled with mint, fresh lime, passionfruit pulp, apple juice & soda - serves 3-4







ing		150ml	250ml	BTL	
while	Penny's House Sparkling	6.5	-	28	
Ž	Grant Burge Prosecco	8.5	-	38	
	Dudley Bubbly	10	-	44	
	Grounded Cru PNC	0-		55	
	Dudley Sparkling Shiraz	7	·	44	
	Bleasdale Sparkling Shiraz	_ •	- 1	46	
wc					
Ele Ele	Penny's House	6.5	9.5	28	
ron	False Cape	10	15	45	
wig	Wicks Est	9.5	14.5	42	
SS	Villa Maria – NZ	9	13.5	40	
ing	False Cape	9.5	14.5	42	
lest	Leo Buring Eden Valley	9	13.5	40	
X					
ray	Dudley	9.5	14.5	42	
nop	Angoves Organic	8	12.5	36	
han					
O	False Cape	9.5	14.5	42	
not	Bleasdale Pinot Gris	9	13.5	40	
\mathcal{Z}					
0	Dudley Ripple	9	13.5	40	
scat	Wirra Wirra Mrs Wrigley			40	
0					

PH Penneshaw Hotel

rose + reds

(g)		150ml	250ml	BTL
\$	False Cape	9.5	14.5	42
	Rockfords Alicante	<u>-</u>	_	55
Shiraz	Penny's House	6.5	9.5	28
	False Cape	10	10.5	46
	Gemtree Bloodstone Organic	10	10	44
	Pepperjack Graded	.8	Day o	70
	St Hallet Blackwell	-	-	99
	Henshke Henrys Seven		<u> </u>	110
	Rockfords Basket Press	-		135
	Penfolds Bin 28	-	-	110
Z				
erret Sauvignon	Wyn <mark>ns Coonaw</mark> arra The Siding	9	13	40
	Robert Oatley Signature	10	15	44
	KI Estate		4 2	55
	Bowen Estate	-	(<u> </u>	80
Cal	Wynns Connawarra Black Label	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	75
ds & Others	Dudley Shearing Shed CSM	9	13.5	40
	Tomich Hill Pinot Noir	9.5	14.5	42
	Hentley V&V GSM	9.5	14.5	42
	Running With Bulls Tempranillo	10	15	44
Slew	Grant Burge Hillcot Merlot	9	13.5	40
A	9.0			

PENNESHAW HOTEL

ciders + bottled beer

Full Strength

XXXX Dry Lager 7
Byron Bay 7
Hahn Ultra 7
West End 7.5
Great Northern Original 7.5
Carlton Draught 7.5
Vic Bitter 7.5
Hahn Super Dry 7.5
Carlton Dry 7.5
Carlton Dry 7.5
Coopers Pale 8
Coopers Sparkling 8
Coopers Pacific 8
James Squire Shackles 8
Coopers Stout 8.5
Southwark Stout 9.5

light + Mid Strength

Cascade 0% 5
Heineken 0% 5
Hahn Premium Light 6.5
Cascade Premium Light 7
Great Northern Super Crisp 7
Coopers Mild 7
Hahn 3.5% 7

Jocal Tastes

KI Brewery Pale 10 KI Brewery IPA 10 KI Brewery Amber 10 KI Brewery Stout 10 Drunken Drone 10

Imported

Asahi Super Dry 8.5 Peroni 8.5 Heineken 8 Stella 8 Corona 8.5 Guiness 10

Cider

Strongbow Original 7
Strongbow Low Carb 7
Strongbow Dry 7
Somersby Apple 7.5
Somersby Pear 7.5
Mercury Draught 7.5
Mercury Dry 7.5
Adelaide Hills Apple 8.5
Rekorderling
Strawberry & Lime 11





Scotch + Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red 6
Canadian Club 6
Jameson 7
Johnny Walker Black 7.5
Proper Twelve 8.5
Glenfiddich 12yo 9
Sexton 9

Bourbon

Jim Beam 6
Jack Daniel 6.5
Southern Comfort 6.5
Makers Mark 7
Wild Turkey 7
Wild Turkey Longbranch 8.5
Woodford Reserve 9.5
JD Single Barrel 12.5

Liqueurs +Others

St Agnes Brandy 5 Campari 5 Kahlua 6 Midori 6.5 Malibu 6.5 Jagermeister 6.5 Aperol 7 Pimms 7 Frangelico 7 Chain of Ponds Island Sting 7 Baileys 7.5 Galliano Range 7.5 Fireball Cinnamon 8 Cointreau 8 KIS Limoncello 8.5 Chambord 10

spirits + rtds

Vodka + Tequila

Smirnoff 6 Grey Goose 9 Sierra Silver 7 Jose Cuervo 7 Espolon 9 Patron XO Cafe 9

Rum

Bacardi White 6
Bundaberg 6
Captain Morgan 6.5
Sailor Jerry 7
Kraken Spiced 8.5

Gin

Gordons 6
Bombay Saphire 7
Tanqueray 7
Bombay Berry Bramble 7.5
23rd Street Signature 9
KIS Wild Gin 9.5
KIS O Gin 9.5
KIS Mulberry 12

Bottled R.T.D's

Cruisers 9
Brookvale LLB 10
Lemon Ruski 10
Canadian Club Cola/Dry 11
Pimms & Lemonade 11
Bundaberg & Cola 11
Jim Beam & Cola 12
Gordons Pink & Soda 12
Wild Turkey & Cola 12
Jack Daniels & Cola 13
Tanqueray & Tonic 14

Post Mix + 1.5 Cascade, Capi & Fever Tree + 4

PH+ PENNESHAW HOTEL